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

2 Closed Sold Date: 11/27/2023, MLS Listing 981640: 3/20/2023 MLS ID: 981640

FIRST floor condo is only ONE BLOCK from the ocean!! Spacious 1 bedroom unit with a large living area. Very well kept and
move in ready. Carpet in the bedroom and living areas, tile in the entryway, kitchen and bathroom. Accordion shutters included.
Very quiet community that is close to the Cocoa Beach Pier, shopping and restaurants. No rentals the fist year of ownership.
Being sold partly furnished.

Courtesy of Southern Tropics R.E. LLC
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Closed: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Closed
Date

Closed
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

8401 N Atlantic Ave, Apt H2 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/1 815 sq ft 2,178 1964 11/9/2023 $210,000 $258

3 Closed Sold Date: 11/9/2023, MLS Listing 972577: 8/15/2023 MLS ID: 972577

Beautiful fully updated 2 bdrm condo blocks to the beach! Great price point for investment. Light bright condo with NEW stainless
appliances, NEW high impact windows, NEW air conditioner, NEW hot water heater, NEW luxury vinyl flooring ,NEW ceilings fans
in most rooms, and NEW window treatments! This unit has two outside storage closets, TVs do NOT convey. New surfaced pool
and nice club house! Perfect for part-time residents, week-end getaways or just beachside living! It's truly a MUST SEE! Make it
yours' today!

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Realty

353 Polk Ave, Apt 2 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 550 sq ft 1,307 1963 11/6/2023 $200,000 $364

4 Closed Sold Date: 11/6/2023, MLS Listing 977909: 10/20/2023 MLS ID: 977909

If you are looking for the prefect beach condo....This is it! Fully furnished one bedroom, one bathroom with a beautiful private
courtyard. Walk to the beach every morning to start your day watching the beautiful Florida sunrise. Adorable kitchen with granite
counter tops, walk in closet, laundry room on site. New HVAC, water heater. Less that 4 miles to the Cruise Terminals, 30 min to
the Melbourne International Airport, 3 miles to the closet hospital, walking distance to the library. Fantastic location to rent

Courtesy of RE/MAX Solutions

201 Tyler Ave Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 882 sq ft 4,792 1983 11/2/2023 $392,500 $445

5 Closed Sold Date: 11/2/2023, MLS Listing 976014: 9/23/2023 MLS ID: 976014

Discover your dream coastal lifestyle in this AMAZING, updated townhouse--just 4-blocks from the ocean and NO HOA fees! This
desirable end unit oasis offers a screened-in salt water pool and paver decking, perfect for relaxed entertaining or vacation vibes
all year round. The fully-fenced side yard provides privacy and a safe haven for kids and pets alike. Recent updates add peace of
mind and luxurious comfort: newer ROOF, IMPACT WINDOWS, AC system, APPLIANCES and SO MUCH MORE. And location?
It couldn't be better. You're just blocks away from scenic A1A, offering quick access to local dining hotspots, shopping, Port
Canaveral, and yes--the perfect spot to watch rocket launches! Don't let this one slip by! Schedule your viewing today and receive
a full list of upgrades!

Courtesy of Real Broker LLC

525 Ocean Park Ln, #V197 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 703 sq ft 2,614 2002 12/1/2023 $245,000 $349

6 Closed Sold Date: 12/1/2023, MLS Listing 978941: 10/27/2023 MLS ID: 978941

This a 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom condo is nestled in the heart of the desirable Villages of Seaport. As you walk in, you're greeted
with fantastic kitchen that opens to the living room, where comfort meets style & is complemented by the soft natural light
streaming through the large windows. The bedroom, is nice and bright with large sliders that open to the wonderful screened in
patio, which can be accessed from the living room or the bedroom. The bathroom features updated & modern fixtures, a great
space to prepare for the day. The community of the Villages of Seaport, offers amenities like tennis courts, clubhouses, 3
swimming pools, and private beach access. Dip your toes in the turquoise waters, bask under the Florida sun, or indulge in
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